
Visitor Home Visitor
Saturday, December 7, 2019 Team 2 Team 4 Team 3 

Saturday, December 14, 2019 Team 3 Team 1 Team 6

Saturday, December 21, 2019

Saturday, December 28, 2019

Saturday, January 4, 2020 Team 5 Team 2 Team 4 

Saturday, January 11, 2020 Team 6 Team 4 Team 2

Saturday, January 18, 2020 Team 2 Team 1 Team 6

Saturday, January 25, 2020 Team 2 Team 4 Team 3 

Saturday, February 1, 2020 Team 1 Team 3 Team 6

Saturday, February 8, 2020

Saturday, February 15, 2020 Team 5 Team 2 Team 1 

Saturday, February 22, 2020 Team 6 Team 4 Team 2

Saturday, February 29, 2019                        

Classmate Game

Not able to Make a Game Please Contact : Dan Fauerbach      570.239.1398 or dfauerbach5@gmail.com

Kindergarten Game 1st Grade Game

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

 2019-2020 St. Jude School IM Basketball Schedule

Date
10:00 to 11:00 11:00 to 12:00



Home Visitor Home
Team 5 Team 1 Team 6

Team 2 Team 4 Team 5

Team 1 Team 3 Team 6

Team 3 Team 5 Team 1

Team 5 Team 4 Team 3

Team 5 Team 1 Team 6

Team 2 Team 4 Team 5

Team 4 Team 3 Team 6

Team 3 Team 5 Team 1

Please Contact : Dan Fauerbach      570.239.1398 or dfauerbach5@gmail.com

1st Grade Game 2nd Grade Game

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

No Games Scheduled

 2019-2020 St. Jude School IM Basketball Schedule

11:00 to 12:00 12:00 to 1:00


